
CALENDAR YTD FISCAL YTD

PASSENGERS Dec-25 Dec-24 % CHANGE 2025 2024 % CHANGE 12MO Dec-25 12MO Dec-24 % CHANGE
DOMESTIC ENPLANED 142,539       133,331       6.91% 1,572,769        1,398,376        12.47% 1,572,769        1,398,376        12.47%
DOMESTIC DEPLANED 151,806       143,298       5.94% 1,582,053        1,414,493        11.85% 1,582,053        1,414,493        11.85%

DOMESTIC TOTAL 294,345       276,629       6.40% 3,154,822        2,812,869        12.16% 3,154,822        2,812,869        12.16%
INTERNATIONAL ENPLANED 1,609            44                 3556.82% 4,445                33,160              -86.60% 4,445                33,160              -86.60%
INTERNATIONAL DEPLANED 1,619            58                 2691.38% 4,935                30,616              -83.88% 4,935                30,616              -83.88%

INTERNATIONAL SUBTOTAL 3,228           102               3064.71% 9,380                63,776              -85.29% 9,380                63,776              -85.29%
TRANSIT 540               -                    314.00% 2,215                881                    151.42% 2,215                881                    151.42%

INTERNATIONAL TOTAL 3,768           102               3594.12% 11,595              64,657              -82.07% 11,595              64,657              -82.07%
TOTAL PASSENGERS 298,113   276,731   7.73% 3,166,417    2,877,526    10.04% 3,166,417    2,877,526    10.04%

CARGO
DOMESTIC EXPORTS -                    -                    0.00% -                         -                         0.00% -                         -                         0.00%
DOMESTIC IMPORTS -                    -                    0.00% -                         -                         0.00% -                         -                         0.00%

INTERNATIONAL EXPORTS -                    -                    0.00% -                         -                         0.00% -                         -                         0.00%
INTERNATIONAL IMPORTS -                    -                    0.00% -                         -                         0.00% -                         -                         0.00%

TOTAL CARGO (TONS) -                 -                 0.00% -                     -                     0.00% -                     -                     0.00%

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS
DOMESTIC AIR CARRIER 1,993            1,907            4.51% 21,727              19,240              12.93% 21,727              19,240              12.93%

INTERNATIONAL AIR CARRIER 82                 2                    4000.00% 128                    455                    -71.87% 128                    455                    -71.87%
AIR TAXI 7,117            5,259            35.33% 90,150              73,003              23.49% 90,150              73,003              23.49%

GENERAL AVIATION 22,396         15,246         46.90% 281,301            216,719            29.80% 217,554            216,719            0.39%
MILITARY 128               24                 433.33% 897                    657                    36.53% 377                    657                    -42.62%

TOTAL OPERATIONS 31,716     22,438     41.35% 394,203       310,074       27.13% 329,936       310,074       6.41%
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